L15000084833

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:

Office Use Only



200337333932

2013 HOV 22 F3 4:51

型图 NOV 25 A 专业

RON S CO.3

-:- 1

CT CORP

3458 Lakeshore Drive, Tallahassee, FL 32312 850-656-4724

D	Acc#120160000072
	Acc#I20160000072
Name:	Bugatti, LLC (FL)
Document #:	
Order #:	12414935
Certified Copy of Arts & Amend: Plain Copy: Certificate of Good Standing: Apostille/Notarial Certification:	Country of Destination: Number of Certs:
Filing:	Certified: Plain: COGS: COGS: Amount: \$ 25.00
Document Examiner Updater Verifier W.P. Verifier Ref#	Amount 5 Z.J.UU

Thank you!

COVER LETTER

TO: Registration Sec Division of Corp	tion orations		
Bugatti Grov	ap, LLC		
SUBJECT:	Name of Limit	ed Liability Company	
The enclosed Articles of A	Amendment and fee(s) are subn	nitted for filing.	
	idence concerning this matter (
	Bruce F. Iden		
		Name of Person	
	lden Law Offices		
		Firm/Company	
	14601 SW 29 Street, Suite	110	
		Address	
	Miramar, Florida 33027		
		City/State and Zip Code	
	bruce@idenlaw.com	to be used for future annual report no	tification)
For further information C	n-mail address: (i		
Bruce Iden		954 \$85-0085	_
Name o	f Person	Area Code Dayti	me Telephone Number
Enclosed is a check for t	he following amount:		
	☐ \$30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	☐ \$55.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	☐ \$60.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)
Mailing Addre Registration Division of C P.O. Box 63:	Section Corporations 27	Street Address: Registration S Division of C The Centre of	orporations
Tallahassee,	FL 32314	2410 N. MOH	n anaon

Tallahassee, FL 32303

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

Bugatti Group, LLC				
(Name of the Limited Liability Compa- (A Florida Limited L	ny as it now appears on our liability Company)	recorus.)		
The Articles of Organization for this Limited Liability Company Torida document number <u>L15000084823</u>	were filed on May 13, 20	15		and assigned
his amendment is submitted to amend the following:		100 pm		
A. If amending name, enter the new name of the limited liability company here:			VOV	1
he new name must be distinguishable and contain the words "Limited Liabil	ity Company," the designation	LLLC, or	theabbi	eviation "L.L.C."
Enter new principal offices address, if applicable:	1301 Shotgun Road	: ·	\triangleright	
Principal office address MUST BE A STREET ADDRESS)	Sunrise, Florida 33326	,	-3 ⁽²⁾	**Casp*
Principal office duaress StOST BE A STREET ADDIVISION		\$4. 2.00	<u> ۲۲</u>	
			_•	
Translance if annlimble	1301 Shotgun Road			
Inter new mailing address, if applicable: Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BOX)	Sunrise, Florida 33326			
 If amending the registered agent and/or registered office agent and/or the new registered office address here: 	address on our records,	enter th	e name	of the new registe
Name of New Registered Agent:			···	
New Registered Office Address:	Emer Florida stree:	address	<u></u>	
		Flori	da	
	City			Zip Code

New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registered Agent:

I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S. Or, if this document is being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address, I hereby confirm that the limited liability company has been notified in writing of this change.

If Changing Registered Agent, Signature of New Registered Agent

If amending Authorized Person(s) authorized to manage, enter the title, name, and address of each person being added or removed from our records:

MGR = Manager AMBR = Authorized Member

<u> Fitle</u>	<u>Name</u>	Address	Type of Action
MGR	Yuval Hadaya	1004 Bayley Court	
		Bridgewater, N.J. 08807	
			□Change
MGR	Ofer Cohen Harel	Eliyahoo Koren St	□Add
		Apartment 14	■Remove
		Jersulalem, Israel	□Change
			□Add
			□Remove
			Change
			□Add
			□Remove
			□Change
			□Add
			Remove
			□Change
			□Add
			□Remove
			Change

Page 2 of 3

fame	nding any other information, enter change(s) here: (Attach additional sheets, if necessary.)
_	
_	
_	
-	
-	
-	
-	
,	
	(optional)
lí an c	tive date, if other than the date of filing: [Gottonal] (optional) (fective date, if other than the date of filing: [Fective date is listed, the date must be specific and cannot be prior to date of filing or more than 90 days after filing.) Pursuant to 605.0207 ([Figure 1] [Figure 2] [Figure 3] [Figure 3] [Figure 3] [Figure 4] [Figure 4] [Figure 4] [Figure 4] [Figure 5] [Figure 5] [Figure 6] [
he re Th	ecord specifies a delayed effective date, but not an effective time, at 12:01 a.m. on the earlier of e 90th day after the record is filed.
Date	November 22 , 2019
	Signature of a member of authorized representative of a member
	Signature of a memoritan additional operation
) (

Page 3 of 3

Filing Fee: \$25.00